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Introduction

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 ECBOMJ1001 Microeconomics-I O 70 30 4 I MJC Economics 2022-23

2 ECBOMJ1002 Mathematical Methods-I O 70 30 2 I MJC Economics 2022-23

3 ECBOMJ1003 Statistical Methods-I O 70 30 2 I MJC Economics 2022-23

4 ECBOMN1004 Price Theory-I O 70 30 4 I MNC Economics 2022-23

5 ECBOMN1005 Indian Economy-I O 70 30 2 I MNC Economics 2022-23

6 ECBOGE1006 Introductory Microeconomics O 70 30 4 I GEC Economics 2022-23

7 ECBOMJ2001 Macroeconomics-I O 70 30 4 II MJC Economics 2022-23

8 ECBOMJ2002 Mathematical Methods-II O 70 30 2 II MJC Economics 2022-23

9 ECBOMJ2003 Statistical Methods-II O 70 30 2 II MJC Economics 2022-23

10 ECBOMN2004
Theory of Income and 

Employment-I
O 70 30 4 II MNC Economics 2022-23

11 ECBOMN2005 Indian Economy-II O 70 30 2 II MNC Economics 2022-23

12 ECBOGE2006 Introductory Macroeconomics O 70 30 4 II GEC Economics 2022-23
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13 ECBOMJ3001 Microeconomics-II O 70 30 4 III MJC Economics 2022-23

14 ECBOMJ3002 Money and Prices O 70 30 2 III MJC Economics 2022-23

15 ECBOMJ3003
Indian Economy: 

Developmental Aspects-I
O 70 30 2 III MJC Economics 2022-23

16 ECBOMN3004 Price Theory-II O 70 30 4 III MNC Economics 2022-23

17 ECBOMN3005 Money and Finance O 70 30 2 III MNC Economics 2022-23

18 ECBOGE3006
Indian Economy: Problems and 

Prospects
O 70 30 4 III GEC Economics 2022-23

19 ECBOVA3007 Data Analysis and Interpretation O 70 30 2 III VAC Economics 2022-23

20 ECBOMJ4001 Macroeconomics-II O 70 30 4 IV MJC Economics 2022-23

21 ECBOMJ4002 Banking Theory and Policy O 70 30 2 IV MJC Economics 2022-23

22 ECBOMJ4003
Indian Economy: 

Developmental Aspects-II
O 70 30 2 IV MJC Economics 2022-23

23 ECBOMN4004
Theory of Income and 

Employment-II
O 70 30 4 IV MNC Economics 2022-23

24 ECBOMN4005 Theory of Banking O 70 30 2 IV MNC Economics 2022-23

25 ECBOGE4006
Money, Banking, Trade and 

Finance
O 70 30 4 IV GEC Economics 2022-23

26 ECBOMJ5001 History of Economic Thought O 70 30 4 V MJC Economics 2022-23

27 ECBOMJ5002 Economics of Growth O 70 30 4 V MJC Economics 2022-23



28 ECBOMJ5003 International Economics O 70 30 4 V MJC Economics 2022-23

29 ECBOXO5004 Industrial Economics O 70 30 4 V MNO Economics 2022-23

30 ECBOXO5005 Environmental Economics O 70 30 4 V MNO Economics 2022-23

31 ECBOXO5006 Mathematical Economics O 70 30 4 V MNO Economics 2022-23

32 ECBOXO5007 Human Resource Development O 70 30 4 V MNO Economics 2022-23

33 ECBOXO5008 Economics of Infrastructure O 70 30 2 V MNO Economics 2022-23

34 ECBOXO5009 Energy Economics O 70 30 2 V MNO Economics 2022-23

35 ECBOXO5010 Gender Economics O 70 30 2 V MNO Economics 2022-23

36 ECBOXO5011 Economy of Uttar Pradesh O 70 30 2 V MNO Economics 2022-23

37 ECBOMJ6001 Financial Economics O 70 30 4 VI MJC Economics 2022-23

38 ECBOMJ6002 Public Economics O 70 30 4 VI MJC Economics 2022-23

39 ECBOMJ6003 Development Economics O 70 30 4 VI MJC Economics 2022-23

40 ECBOXO6004 Agricultural Economics O 70 30 4 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

41 ECBOXO6005 Econometric Methods O 70 30 4 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

42 ECBOXO6006 Rural Economics O 70 30 4 VI MNO Economics 2022-23



43 ECBOXO6007 Operations Research O 70 30 4 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

44 ECBOXO6008 Economics of Education O 70 30 2 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

45 ECBOXO6009 Labour Economics O 70 30 2 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

46 ECBOXO6010
Computer Applications in 

Economics
O 70 30 2 VI MNO Economics 2022-23

47 ECBOMJ7001 Advanced Microeconomics O 70 30 4 VII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

48 ECBOMJ7002
Economic Development and 

Policy in India-I
O 70 30 4 VII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

49 ECBOMJ7101 Monetary Economics O 70 30 4 VII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

50 ECBOMJ7003 International Finance O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

51 ECBOMJ7004
Time Series and Panel Data 

Analysis
O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

52 ECBOMJ7005 Regional Economics O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

53 ECBOMJ7006 Behavioural Economics O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

54 ECBOMJ7007 Islamic Economics O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

55 ECBOMJ7008 Institutional Economics O 70 30 4 VII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

56 ECBOMJ7S01 Seminar O 40 60 4 VII (H) SEM Economics 2022-23

57 ECBOMJ7102
Introduction to Research 

Methodology
O 70 30 2 VII (H) VOC Economics 2022-23



58 ECBOMJ8001 Advanced Macroeconomics O 70 30 4 VIII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

59 ECBOMJ8002
Economic Development and 

Policy in India-II
O 70 30 4 VIII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

60 ECBOMJ8101 Demography and Health O 70 30 4 VIII (H) MJC Economics 2022-23

61 ECBOMJ8003 Data Analysis O 70 30 4 VIII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

62 ECBOMJ8004 Economics of Insurance O 70 30 4 VIII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

63 ECBOMJ8005 Urban Economics O 70 30 4 VIII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

64 ECBOMJ8006
Fundamentals of Survey 

Research
O 70 30 4 VIII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

65 ECBOMJ8007 Financial Econometrics O 70 30 4 VIII (H) GNE Economics 2022-23

66 ECBOMJ8D01 Project/Dissertation O 40 60 6 VIII (H) DISS Economics 2022-23

67 ECBOMJ7001 Advanced Microeconomics O 70 30 4 VII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

68 ECBOMJ7002
Economic Development and 

Policy in India-I
O 70 30 4 VII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

69 ECBOMJ7103 Monetary Theory and Policy O 70 30 2 VII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

70 ECBOMJ7003 International Finance O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

71 ECBOMJ7004
Time Series and Panel Data 

Analysis
O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

72 ECBOMJ7005 Regional Economics O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23



73 ECBOMJ7006 Behavioural Economics O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

74 ECBOMJ7007 Islamic Economics O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

75 ECBOMJ7008 Institutional Economics O 70 30 4 VII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

76 ECBOMJ7D01 Dissertation O 40 60 4 VII (R) DISS Economics 2022-23

77 ECBOMJ7104
Advanced Research Methods in 

Economics
O 70 30 4 VII (R) VOC Economics 2022-23

78 ECBOMJ8001 Advanced Macroeconomics O 70 30 4 VIII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

79 ECBOMJ8002
Economic Development and 

Policy in India-II
O 70 30 4 VIII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

80 ECBOMJ8102 Population Studies O 70 30 2 VIII (R) MJC Economics 2022-23

81 ECBOMJ8003 Data Analysis O 70 30 4 VIII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

82 ECBOMJ8004 Economics of Insurance O 70 30 4 VIII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

83 ECBOMJ8005 Urban Economics O 70 30 4 VIII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

84 ECBOMJ8006
Fundamentals of Survey 

Research
O 70 30 4 VIII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

85 ECBOMJ8007 Financial Econometrics O 70 30 4 VIII (R) GNE Economics 2022-23

86 ECBOMJ8D02 Dissertation O 40 60 8 VIII (R) DISS Economics 2022-23
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